

Guam Solid Waste Authority 524 North Marine Corps Drive Upper Tumon, Guam 96913



Guam Solid Waste Authority Board of Directors Meeting

11:00 a.m. Thursday, January 19, 2017 – Guam Solid Waste Authority Conference Rm., 2nd Floor

The Guam Solid Waste Authority Board of Directors will have a board meeting on January 19, 2017 at 11:00 a.m. in the GSWA Conference Room, Guam Solid Waste Authority Bldg. 2nd Floor, 542 N. Marine Corps. Drive Tumon, Guam. The public is invited to attend this regular meeting.

AGENDA: Call to Order, Roll Call, Approval of Minutes, Reports, Unfinished Business, New Business, Open Discussion, Public Forum, Next Meeting Date, Adjournment

Individuals requiring special accommodations, auxiliary aids, or services should contact Guam Solid Waste Authority by calling 646-3111 or e-mailing customerservice.gswa@gmail.com